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Table STT1.7

Percentage of students agreeing with statements reading, writing, mathematics and school

Statement Grade 5 Grade 7

Reading

Enjoy reading B 8% 9 ] 81% (2.9)
Read in my own time _ 82% (1.3) _ 79% (2.4)
Think it is important to be a good reader _ 96% (1.6) _ 93% (1.3)
Find reading easy _ 81% (3.0) _ 83% (2.6)
Do well in reading _ 81% (2.9) _ 75% (3.4)
Writing

Enjoy writing _ 88% (1.2) _ 81% (2.4)
Do writing in my own time _ 77% (2.4) _ 77% (3.4)
Think it is important to be a good writer _ 94% (2.4) _ 90% (2.7)
Find writing easy _ 78% (2.9) _ 78% (2.6)
Do well in writing _ 77% (2.9) _ 73% (2.7)
Mathematics

Enjoy doing mathematics _ 79% (2.6) _ 65% (3.0)
Do mathematics in my own time _ 71% (3.2) _ 56% (5.2)
Think it is important to be good at _ 91% (2.2) _ 93% (1.7)
mathematics

Find mathematics easy _ 69% (3.0) - 47 % (4.6)
Do well in mathematics _ 70% (3.3) _ 56% (4.9)
School

Enjoy going to school _ 90% (1.5) _ 90% (1.6)
Think it is important to go to school _ 99% (0.7) _ 96% (0.8)
Think it is important to do well in school _ 95% (1.3) _ 95% (0.9)
Find school easy _ 72% (2.9) _ 69% (3.1)
Feel like | belong at this school _ 86% (1.9) _ 85% (0.8)
Feel safe at the school _ 84% (2.6) _ 86% (2.7)
Feel safe travelling to school _ 85% (2.3) _ 92% (1.2)
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